

District

Survey Administration Fees 2016-2017

All Fees Based on CDE Subsidized Rate

Questions? Call our toll-free Cal-SCHLS Helpline at (888) 841.7536

\sim	
CHKS	
Survey fee	\$0.40 per student enrolled; \$150 survey set-up fee
Supplementary modules	\$100 per supplemental module
Custom Module	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same
	module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$75 each
Ethnicity report	\$200 for district middle, \$200 for district high
School ethnicity report	\$100 each
District climate report card	\$250, free if all eligible schools ordered
School climate report card	\$100 each, comprehensive middle/high schools only
Raw data (LEAs)	\$75 per data set
Raw data (non-LEAs)	\$500 per data set
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSSS	
Survey fee	\$150 survey set-up fee
Supplementary modules	\$100 per supplemental module
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$75 each
Raw data (LEAs)	\$75 per data set
Raw data (non-LEAs)	\$500 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSPS	
Survey fee (Includes online English/Spanish surveys)	\$150 survey set-up fee
Supplementary modules	\$100 per supplemental module
Printing fee	\$0.45 per paper copy ordered
Paper processing fee	\$0.40 per paper copy returned for processing
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$75 each
Raw Data (LEAs)	\$75 per data set
Raw Data (non-LEAs)	\$500 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour



County Survey Administration Fees 2016-2017

All Fees Based on CDE Subsidized Rate

Questions? Call our toll-free Cal-SCHLS Helpline at (888) 841.7536

CHKS	
District Survey fees	Refer to previous district fee schedule
County report	\$500 per report
County ethnicity report	\$200 for district middle, \$200 for district high
County climate report card	\$750
County level raw data	\$500 per data set
Custom module	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. District use of the module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSSS	
District Survey fees	Refer to previous district fee schedule
County report	\$500 per report
County level raw data	\$500 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. District use of the module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSPS	
District Survey fees	Refer to previous district fee schedule
Printing fee	\$0.45 per paper copy ordered
Paper processing fee	\$0.40 per paper copy returned for processing
County report	\$500 per report
County level raw data	\$500 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. District use of the module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour



Outside of California Survey Administration Fees 2016-2017

Questions? Call our toll-free Cal-SCHLS Helpline at (888) 841.7536

CHKS	
Survey fee	\$1.50 per student; \$150 survey set-up fee
Supplementary modules	\$100 per supplemental module
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$100 each
Ethnicity report	\$200 for district middle, \$200 for district high
School ethnicity report	\$100 each
Raw data	\$125 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSSS	
Survey fee	\$150 survey set-up fee
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$100 each
Raw data	\$125 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour

CSPS	
Survey fee (Includes online English/Spanish surveys)	\$150 survey set-up fee
Printing fee	\$0.45 per paper copy ordered
Paper processing fee	\$0.40 per paper copy returned for processing
District report	No additional cost
School reports	\$100
Raw Data	\$125 per data set
Custom questions	One time development fee of \$200 for every three questions or fraction thereof. Subsequent use of same module (with no changes) is \$100 each.
Workshops	\$125/hour (preparation, travel, and presentation time), plus travel expenses
Other custom work	\$100/hour